L0400017522

ì

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	ne #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	me)
(Do	ocument Number)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



900276959329

09/15/15--01013--014 **410.00

LLAHASSEE, FLORID

2015 SEP 15 PM 12: 22

MEGELVE

2015 SEP 15 A 9:51
SECRETARY OF STATE

SEP 1 6 2015

3 MASON

CORPORATE ACCESS, _

When you need ACCESS to the world

"INC.

236 East 6th Avenue. Tallahassee, Florida 32303

P.O. Box 37066 (32315-7066) ~ (850) 222-2666 or (800) 969-1666. Fax (850) 222-1666

WALK IN

		PICK UP:	9/15 GLINDA	
		CERTIFIED COPY		
	хх	рнотосору		
		cus		
	хх	FILING AME	NDMENT	
1.		THE MANKO FAMILY NO. 8 LLC		
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)		
2.				
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)			
3.				
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)			
4.				
		(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)		
5.				
	(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)			
6.				
(CORPORATE NAME AND DOCUMENT #)				
SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS:				

COVER LETTER

	Registration Sec Division of Corp			
SURIEC		Family No. 8 LLC		
Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclo	sed Articles of A	Amendment and fee(s) are sub	nitted for filing.	
Please ret	um all correspor	ndence concerning this matter	to the following:	
		Jeffrey L. Greenberg		
			Name of Person	17. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		Greenberg & Strelitz, P.A.		
			Firm/Company	•
		2500 N. Military Trail, Sui	te 235	
			Address	
		Boca Raton, FL 33431		
			City/State and Zip Code	
		E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notifi	cation)
For further	r information co	oncerning this matter, please ca	ill:	
Jeffrey L	. Greenberg		561 361-9400	
	Name of	Person		Telephone Number
Enclosed	is a check for th	e following amount:		
\$25.0	0 Filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ S60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

The Manko Family No. 8 LLC			
(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Company as it now appear Plorida Limited Liability Company)	s on our records.)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liabi	ility Company were filed on Ma	rch 5, 2004	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following	ing:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of th	e limited liability company he	<u>re</u> :	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liability Company," the do	esignation "LLC" or the ab	breviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	le:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	ADDRESS)		
B			
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u></u>		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered agent and/or the new registered offic Name of New Registered Agent:		our records, enter	the name of the new
New Registered Office Address:			
	Enter Flor	ida street address	
	City	, Florida	Zip Code
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Reg	•		Lip Couc
I hereby accept the appointment as registered a provisions of all statutes relative to the proper accept the obligations of my position as registe being filed to merely reflect a change in the reg company has been notified in writing of this change in the change in th	agent and agree to act in this of and complete performance of red agent as provided for in C gistered office address, I hereb	my duties, and I am finapter 605, F.S. Or, y confirm that the lin	amiliar with and if this document is nited liability
	Daniel (2)	of s	> 0
	Page 1 of 3	'ക്	ي م

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGRM	Steven A. Manko	7000 N. Federal Hwy	
		Boca Raton, FL 33487	Remove
			□ Change
MGR	Steven Manko	7000 N. Federal Hwy	B Add
		Boca Raton, FL 33487	Remove
			□ Change
			Add
			□ Remove
		 	☐ Change
			□ Remove
			Change
			Add
			□ Remove
			Change SECRETARY OF S Remove A SECRETARY OF S
			Add

	"Article V. This Limited Liability C	Company shall be manager-managed. The name at	nd address of the person
	authorized to manage this Limited L	iability Company is: Steven Manko, Manager, 70	00 N. Federal Hwy
	Boca Raton, FL 33487."		
(If an c <u>Note</u> documents	i If the date inserted in this block doe ment's effective date on the Department	cific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 as not meet the applicable statutory filing requirement of State's records. Ative date, but not an effective time, at	ents, this date will not be listed as the
, O) 111		\supset	
Dated	d September /412	, 2015	
		Mar D	215 AFE 215
		re of a member or authorized representative of a memb	er ARE SEP
	Steven Manko	Typed or printed name of signee	SSR 15
		-VE F. most manie of algues	of S
		Page 3 of 3	q. 5 ORIC

Filing Fee: \$25.00